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District Cross Country - 10/24/2015

Amanns Reservoir
Last Completed Event

Event 1 Girls 5k Run CC DIIII Girlsl

HY-TEK's Meet Manager

Reynolds, Claire
Osterland, Gabby
Hinds, Jenna
Pudloski, Lexi
Reffey, Anna
Denman, Emma
Kemper, Emily
Luedy, Morgan
Porter, Jessica
10 Britt, Courtney
11 Reddett, Sarah

12 Campbell, Shaylee
13 Everett, Mirium
14 Shawver, Allison
15 Van Gilder, Kara
16 Gustely, Dana

17 Finneran, Kenzie
18 VanVoorhis, Julia
19 Beat, Rachael

20 Ware, Anne

21 Milkie, Annie

22 Howell, Kennedy
23 Copley, Eden

24 Johnson, Abbie

25 Smith, Kristen

26 Sanders, Kendall
27 Linden, Caroline
28 Laughbaum, Haley
29 Reynolds, Abby

30 Finneran, Kylie
31 Pullano, Destiny
32 Feldhake, Bree

33 Lunceford, Mattie
34 Brown, Ally

35 Bonner, Bre

36 Ingraham, Kendra
37 Hupp, Rebekah

38 Ledman, Cassidy
39 Sigsworth, Lexie
40 Harley, Caitlyn
41 Kohler, Lauren

42 Schneeg, Macie

43 Shawver, McKinley
44 Hankins, Shianne
45 Ruggles-Wolfram, An
46 Caudill, Claudia
47 Campbell, Jessica
48 Myers, Margaret Mag
49 Vaughn, Kristen
50 Roberts, Gracie
51 Lukasko, Lauren
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gie 10

gie 11

11

Mans. Christian
New London
Sand. Smcc
Sand. Smcc
Colonel Crawford
Margaretta
Colonel Crawford
New London
Plymouth
Colonel Crawford
Danbury

Bucyrus

Bucyrus

Coll Western
New London

New London
Sand. Smcc
Bucyrus

St. Paul

St. Paul

Sand. Smcc

New London

New London
Lucas
Monroeville
Plymouth

Sand. Smcc
Colonel Crawford
Mans. Christian
Sand. Smcc
Margaretta

Ash. Crestview
Plymouth

St. Paul
Danbury
Margaretta
Mans. Christian
Coll Western
St. Paul
Crestline
Bucyrus

Ash. Crestview
Coll Western
Coll Western
New London
Plymouth
Bucyrus

Mans. Christian
Bucyrus
Plymouth

St. Paul
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52
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83
84
85
86
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5

Spears, Alyssa
Lyons, Courtney
Hall, Katherine
Beaschler, Morgan
Rhoad, Julia
Barber, Kylie
Long, Sidney
Messmore, Mikka
Metzger, Tamara
Fischer, Bella
Stahl, Kendra
Price, Taylor
Bias, Lydia
Sigler, Desiree
Below, Mariah
Massie, Catherine
Weithman, Hannah
Atkeson, Alissa
Schiefer, Madison
Priddy, Taylor
Cooksey, Jordan
Stimmel, Kassidie
Rutledge, Zoe
Barnes, Maddie
Spicer, Eryn
Syphard, Alison
Nalley, Ally
Bosetti, Sarah
Fienning, Annie
Perkins, Jamie
Kaple, Jordyn
Kalb, Haley
Peyton, Becky
Vafina, Sue
Hicks, Allie
Oberlander, Alexa
Given, Bri
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10
12

12
12
11

10

11
12
10

10

11

11
10
10
11
12
11
11
10

12
10
10
12
10
10

10
10
12
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Colonel Crawford
Colonel Crawford
Wynford

Wynford

St. Paul
Plymouth
Buckeye Central
Plymouth
Buckeye Central
Sand. Smcc
Buckeye Central
Colonel Crawford
Margaretta
Bucyrus

Danbury

St. Paul
Wynford

Mans. Christian
Wynford

Coll Western
Margaretta
Margaretta
Buckeye Central
Ash. Crestview
Margaretta
Danbury

Ash. Crestview
Danbury

Wynford

Coll Western
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Ash. Crestview
Lucas

Ash. Crestview
Wynford

Ash. Crestview
Crestline
Wynford

Lucas

Buckeye Central

Team Scores

23:
23:
23:
23:
24
24
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
:52.
:11.
:12.
124,
:27.
:32.
:49.
:51.
:05.
:05.
122,
:41.
:03.
:14.
:16.
124,
124,
:31.
:41.
:11.
:12.
:38.
:08.
:16.
:17.
142

55.
57.
58.
59.
05.
08.
08.
12.
17.
18.
20.
24.
26.
38.
42.

00
29
36
25
44
05
90
70
39
49
98
o7
75
26
34
85
23
05
o1
26
88
11
50
37
72
84
01
42
95
98
14
39
32
97
84
70
09
79
66
04

.43

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85

86

89 Mowry, Summer
90 Copeland, Aryn
91 Grant, Vanessa
92 Brown, Kourtni
Rank Team
1 New London
Total Time: 1:46
Average: 21
2 Sand. Smcc
Total Time: 1:46:
Average: 21:
3 Colonel Crawford
Total Time: 1:49:
Average: 21:
4 Bucyrus
Total Time: 1:51:
Average: 22:
5 Plymouth
Total Time: 1:53:
Average: 22:

37.
19.

20.
52.

12

38.
43.

12
43

30
06

.07
14.

42

23
65

Total 1 2
63 2 8
70 3 4
97 5 7

125 12 13

154 9 24
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6 St. Paul

Total Time: 1:

Average:
7 Mans. Christian

Total Time: 1:

Average:
8 Margaretta

Total Time: 1:

Average:

53:
22:

53:
22:

56:
23:

21.
40.

27.
41.

26.
17.

9 Coll Western Reserve

Total Time: 1:

Average:
10 Danbury

Total Time: 2:

Average:
11 Ash. Crestview

Total Time: 2:

Average:
12 Wynford

Total Time: 2:

Average:
13 Buckeye Central

Total Time: 2:

Average:

56:
23:

02:
24:

06:
25:

05:
25:

06:
25:

26.
17.

22.
28.

10.
14.

47.
Q9.

02.
12.

41
29

93
59

57
32

08
22

70
54

88
18

80
56

91
59
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297

312

321
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